
1st Race. (CX2) Post 6:00PM AP/PT - CLAIMING $10,000
Purse $6,500 (Plus $650 From The OKB Program If Eligible) 300 Yards
For Three Year Olds and Upward Which Have Never Won Three Races.
1 ONE FABULOUS SPOT* (P) (L) $10,000 0 Hurdle, M Hrnandz-Gllrdo 124
2 CANTBEBULLIED (P) (FH) (L) $10,000 0 Loza, M Samaniego, A 126
3 IVORY LIL (AP) (FH) (L) $10,000 0 Ruiz, J Cruz, R 124
4 RILYNN JUNE (P) (FH) $10,000 0 Mendoza, S Wainscott, C 126
5 PLAY WITH HOTWIRE (P) (FH) (L) $10,000 0 Alexander, L Ramirez, Jr., F 124
6 SECRETS LIVEWIRE (P) (FH) (L) $10,000 0 Walker, G Benn, C 126
(FH) - Flipping Halter: Cantbebullied, Ivory Lil, Rilynn June, Play With Hotwire, Secrets Livewire
* Dual Registered - One Fabulous Spot

6
2nd Race. (C3) Post 6:25PM AP/PT - MAIDEN
Purse $7,800 (Plus $550 From The OKB Program If Eligible) 350 Yards
For Maidens, Two Years Old.
1 CG STRYKER MONEY (AP) (L) 0 Ruiz, J Cruz, R 124
2 REAGAL WAY (P) (L) 0 Enlow, R 124
3 JS APOLLITICAL CHICK (P) (L) 0 Keener, D Salazar, J 124
4 WF WIREMEMONEY (P) (L) 0 Keener, D Ramirez, Jr., F 124
5 HOT WIRED FISH (P) (FH) (L) 0 Enlow, R 124
6 CLANDESTINO (AP) (L) 0 Ruiz, J Valles Jr., G 124
7 IMA FAVORITE CAPTAIN (P) (L) 0 Rodriguez, Maria Gutierrez, G 124
(FH) - Flipping Halter: Hot Wired Fish

7
3rd Race. (C2) Post 6:50PM AP/PT - MAIDEN CLAIMING $10,000
Purse $6,300 (Plus $550 From The OKB Program If Eligible) 350 Yards
For Maidens, Three Years Old and Upward.
1 FURRIA HOTWIRE (P) (L) $10,000 0 Escamilla-Gonzalez Perez, A 126
2 RUN RUN ROSEY (AP) (L) $10,000 0 Mancillas, J Esqueda, E 124
3 PYC SPECIAL (P) (FH) (L) $10,000 0 Chavira, L Gutierrez, G 124
4 JESS A LOTA HO (P) (L) $10,000 0 Loza, M Samaniego, A 124
5 ALLIES ON FIRE (AP) $10,000 0 Moss, M Wainscott, C 124
6 REWIRED (P) (L) $10,000 0 Whitekiller, M Navarrete, Jr., E 126
7 DONE GONE (P) (FH) (L) $10,000 0 Villafranco, L Cruz, R 124
8 GALAS VALENTINE (P) (L) $10,000 0 Espiritu, L Benn, C 124
9 JETTIN JESS (AP) (L) $10,000 0 Vargas, R Martinez, L 126
(FH) - Flipping Halter: Pyc Special, Done Gone
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4th Race. (CX4) Post 7:15PM QH - CLAIMING $10,000
Purse $9,000 (Plus $1,300 From The OKB Program If Eligible) 300 Yards
For Three Year Olds and Upward Which Have Never Won Two Races.
1 MR BULLY ON VODKA (QH) (L) $10,000 0 Hurdle, M Hrnandz-Gllrdo 126
2 CHICK PAINTED BLONDE (QH) $10,000 0 Rodriguez, Maria Gutierrez, G 124
3 RJT JESS BLUE BYE U (QH) (L) $10,000 0 Remington, T Benn, C 124
4 ALLIEFAYE (QH) (L) $10,000 Alcala, C Salazar, J 126
5 WAGON CHICO (QH) (FH) (L) $10,000 0 Walker, G 126
(FH) - Flipping Halter: Wagon Chico
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5th Race. (CX3) Post 7:40PM QH - ALLOWANCE
Purse $14,000 (Plus $1,500 From The OKB Program If Eligible) 350 Yards
For Two Year Olds Which Have Never Won Two Races.
1 SAUSALITO 100 (QH) (L) 0 Villafranco, J Raudales, R 124
2 THE LITTLE DRUMERBOY (QH) (L) 0 Valdivia, S Ramirez, Jr., F 124
3 I RULE THE DYNASTY (QH) (L) 0 Melton, W Pulido, J 124
4 SHAUNDAS HERO (QH) (L) 0 Valdivia, S Martinez, L 124
5 HIGHEST ALIBI (QH) 0 Esqueda, R Benn, C 124
6 RARE REINA (QH) (L) 0 Quijada, C Cruz, R 124
7 DUPONJESS (QH) (L) 0 Meraz, R Gutierrez, G 124
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6th Race. (C4) Post 8:05PM QH - ALLOWANCE
Purse $16,500 (Plus $1,500 From The OKB Program If Eligible) 300 Yards
For Three Year Olds and Upward.
1 CORONA COBRA (QH) (L) 0 Escamilla-Gonzalez Cruz, R 126
2 CREEDANCE (QH) (L) 0 Cruz, A Pedraza, J 126
3 STREAKIN N THE WIND (QH) (FH) (L) 0 Brown, D Esqueda, E 126
4 FIRSTLY (QH) (L) 0 Arroyo, D Gutierrez, G 126
5 SUPRISE SECRET (QH) (L) 0 Rodriguez-Garcia, E Vega, R 126
(FH) - Flipping Halter: Streakin N the Wind
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7th Race. (C11) Post 8:30PM QH - MAIDEN CLAIMING $10,000
Purse $8,500 (Plus $1,100 From The OKB Program If Eligible) 300 Yards
For Maidens, Two Years Old.
1 MISS TAMBIEN WRANGLE (QH) $10,000 0 Sellers, A Pedraza, J 124
2 RC HE LUCKY 10 (QH) (L1) $10,000 0 Escamilla-Gonzalez 124
3 DEESDRINKING DOUBLES (QH) (L) $10,000 0 Wilson, B Gutierrez, G 124
4 KISS ME J LO BABY (QH) $10,000 0 Esqueda, R Samaniego, A 124
5 PRIZED BLUE WAGON (QH) (L) $10,000 R3 Valdivia, S Martinez, L 124
6 AB CASH BACK (QH) (L1) $10,000 Melton, W Pulido, J 124
7 JUSS KAMILA (QH) $10,000 0 Licona-Vazquez, J Benn, C 124
8 BUNNY ON WATER (QH) (L) $10,000 0 Velasquez, C Cruz, R 124
9 GRAND LAKE CARTEL (QH) (L) $10,000 0 Gunter, M Navarrete, Jr., E 124
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8th Race. (C10) Post 8:55PM QH - OKLAHOMA MAIDEN
Purse $14,600 (Which Includes $1,100 From The OKB Program) 300 Yards
For Oklahoma Bred Maidens, Two Years Old.
1 LEW LEW LEMON (QH) (L) 0 Alexander, L Ramirez, Jr., F 124
2 FIRST TO PAINT (QH) (L1) 0 Gonzalez, J Martinez, L 124
3 ITS D THIRTY (QH) (L) 0 Hernandez, S Esqueda, E 124
4 TURK MURPHY (QH) (L) 0 Keener, D Salazar, J 124
5 GRAND GOING TEMPLAR (QH) (L) 0 Valdivia, S Romero, J 124
6 THIS SNOW IS FLASH (QH) (L) 0 Melton, W Pulido, J 124
7 WYN OR LEWS (QH) (L) 0 Arroyo, D Gutierrez, G 124
8 BV I TOLD YOU SO (QH) (FH) (L) 0 Salazar, C Raudales, R 124
9 KVN KNOCKOUT (QH) 0 Esqueda, R Benn, C 124
10 JESSTA HERO (QH) (FH) (L) 0 Ruiz, J Cruz, R 124
(FH) - Flipping Halter: Bv I Told You So, Jessta Hero

10-DIV

9th Race. (C6) Post 9:20PM QH - ALLOWANCE
Purse $14,000 (Plus $1,500 From The OKB Program If Eligible) 250 Yards
For Three Year Olds and Upward Which Have Never Won Two Races.
1 TRICKY ONE (QH) (L) 0 Arroyo, D Martinez, L 126
2 PEVS LITTLE DIXIE (QH) 0 Sellers, A Pedraza, J 124
3 TWO FOUR GOING HOT (QH) (FH) (L) 0 Covarrubias, R Salazar, J 124
4 CAPO COUNTRY (QH) (FH) (L) 0 Cruz, A 126
5 MATT DADDY (QH) (FH) (L) 0 Torres, V Vega, R 126
6 DOUBLE DIP (QH) (FH) (L) 0 Ibarra, V Wainscott, C 124
7 FABULOUS PARKER (QH) (FH) (L) 0 Villafranco, J Raudales, R 126
8 RUBYS NIGHT OUT (QH) (L) 0 Rodriguez, Maria Gutierrez, G 124
9 TEN CENT PYSTOL (QH) (FH) (L) 0 Torres, V Ramirez, Jr., F 124
10 FANCY HEARTBREAKER (QH) (L) 0 Wilson, B Cruz, R 124
(FH) - Flipping Halter: Two Four Going Hot, Capo Country, Matt Daddy, Double Dip, Fabulous Parker, Ten
Cent Pystol

10-3EXC
10th Race. (C12) Post 9:45PM QH - MAIDEN CLAIMING $10,000
Purse $8,500 (Plus $1,100 From The OKB Program If Eligible) 300 Yards
For Maidens, Three Years Old and Upward.
1 FAMOUS LOCKDOWN (QH) (FH) (L) $10,000 0 Chavira, L Benn, C 124
2 CHANELS CORONA (QH) $10,000 0 Sellers, A Pedraza, J 126
3 VF SIX GUNS (QH) $10,000 0 Garcia, L Valles Jr., G 126
4 RC ES LIJERA (QH) (L) $10,000 0 Jimenez, F Ramirez, Jr., F 124
5 CERTIFIED CANDY (QH) (L) $10,000 0 Velasquez, C Romero, J 126
6 SNOW DOUX (QH) (L) $10,000 0 Walker, G 126
7 WISHING AND HOPEING (QH) (L) $10,000 0 Brown, D Gutierrez, G 126
8 APOLITICAL EASY HL (QH) (L) $10,000 0 Escamilla-Gonzalez Perez, A 126
9 QUICK ON THE DASH (QH) (L) $10,000 0 Torres, V Esqueda, E 124
10 BP MARIAHS MOON (QH) (FH) (L) $10,000 R3 Martinez, A Cruz, R 124
(FH) - Flipping Halter: Famous Lockdown, Bp Mariahs Moon

10-1EXC
11th Race. (C5) Post 10:10PM QH - ALLOWANCE
Purse $15,000 (Plus $1,500 From The OKB Program If Eligible) 300 Yards
For Three Year Olds and Upward Which Have Never Won Three Races.
1 TRADEMARQUE (QH) (FH) (L) 0 Escamilla-Gonzalez 126
2 MP MAGICAL RED (QH) (L) 0 Arroyo, D 124
3 CHUNKI MONKEY (QH) (L) 0 Clay, B Vega, R 124
4 SELENA RDRGZ (QH) 0 Rodriguez-Garcia, E Raudales, R 126
5 EYE ON POLITICS (QH) (FH) (L) 0 Gonzalez, J Martinez, L 124
6 SFS HAPPY TAIL (QH) (L) 0 Belt, S Samaniego, A 126
7 LIL KOOL JESSIE (QH) (L) 0 Valdivia, G Wainscott, C 124
8 JK CATCH THE SPIRIT (QH) (FH) (L) 0 Mancillas, J Esqueda, E 124
9 KKS SECRET (QH) (L) 0 Ruiz, J Cruz, R 126
10 KIKI KARTEL (QH) (L) 0 Caldwell, T Ramirez, Jr., F 124
(FH) - Flipping Halter: Trademarque, Eye On Politics, Jk Catch the Spirit

10-3EXC
12th Race. (C10) Post 10:35PM QH - OKLAHOMA MAIDEN
Purse $14,600 (Which Includes $1,100 From The OKB Program) 300 Yards
For Oklahoma Bred Maidens, Two Years Old.
1 BP TRES CARTEL (QH) 0 Esqueda, R Samaniego, A 124
2 UNLEASHD (QH) (L1) 0 Villafranco, L Esqueda, E 124
3 HEZA PETE (QH) 0 White, C Navarrete, Jr., E 124
4 VANNYS HONEY WAGON (QH) (L) 0 Walker, G Benn, C 124
5 MARFA MADNESS (QH) (L1) 0 Keener, D Salazar, J 124
6 REDNECK FUN (QH) (L) 0 Wilson, B 124
7 MY GIRL KATE (QH) (FH) (L) 0 Ibarra, V Wainscott, C 124
8 MISS FUN N FANCY (QH) (L) 0 Escamilla-Gonzalez Gutierrez, G 124
9 COLONEL RUSSELL (QH) (FH) (L) 0 Ruiz, J Cruz, R 124
10 READABOUT LIL PYC (QH) 0 Reza, L 124
(FH) - Flipping Halter: My Girl Kate, Colonel Russell

10-DIV
Off Races:C1 - C7 - C8 - C9 - CX1 - CX5

Extra Races For Saturday, June 17, 2023
(Entries Close on Wednesday, June 14, 2023)

X1 EXTRA RACE NO 1 AP/PT - ALLOWANCE
Purse $8,000. (Plus $750 From The OKB Program If Eligible) For Two Year Olds Which
Have Never Won Two Races.
Weight 124 lbs.

THREE HUNDRED AND FIFTY YARDS

X2 EXTRA RACE NO 2 AP/PT - CLAIMING
Purse $6,500. (Plus $650 From The OKB Program If Eligible) For Three Year Olds and
Upward Which Have Never Won Two Races.
Three Year Olds 124 lbs. Older 126 lbs.
CLAIMING PRICE $10,000

THREE HUNDRED YARDS

X3 EXTRA RACE NO 3 QH - ALLOWANCE
Purse $15,000. (Plus $1,500 From The OKB Program If Eligible) For Three Year Olds
and Upward Which Have Never Won Three Races.
Three Year Olds 124 lbs. Older 126 lbs.
(Multiple Winners Preferred)

THREE HUNDRED AND THIRTY YARDS

X4 EXTRA RACE NO 4 QH - ALLOWANCE
Purse $14,000. (Plus $1,500 From The OKB Program If Eligible) For Three Year Olds
and Upward Which Have Never Won Two Races.
Three Year Olds 124 lbs. Older 126 lbs.

THREE HUNDRED YARDS

X5 EXTRA RACE NO 5 QH - CLAIMING
Purse $11,000. (Plus $1,300 From The OKB Program If Eligible) For Three Year Olds
and Upward Which Have Never Won Three Races.
Three Year Olds 124 lbs. Older 126 lbs.
CLAIMING PRICE $15,000
(Multiple Winners Preferred)

EIGHT HUNDRED AND SEVENTY YARDS

*** Closing Saturday, June 10, 2023 ***
BELLES STAKES , Purse $15,000 Guaranteed

Fillies And Mares Three Year Olds and Upward, Three Hundred And Fifty Yards
(To be run Friday, June 23, 2023)

SEVENTH DAY
POST TIME: 6:00PM

FAIR MEADOWS
www.fairmeadows.com

FRIDAY, JUNE 16, 2023
Scratch: 1:00 PM Wednesday, June 14



*** Closing Wednesday, June 14, 2023 ***
TULSA STATE FAIR STAKES Grade II, Purse $12,500 Guaranteed

Two Year Olds, Three Hundred And Fifty Yards
(To be run Saturday, June 24, 2023)

EXPO SQUARE STAKES , Purse $15,000 Guaranteed
Three Year Olds and Upward, Eight Hundred And Seventy Yards

(To be run Saturday, June 24, 2023)

************************************************************************************************
WELCOME HORSEMEN TO FAIR MEADOWS TULSA. The Racing Secretary is best
contacted by email at jlies@exposquare.com or (918) 744-1113 Ex.3628 during office
hours. Our racing office staff is here to assist you in any way possible. Best of luck in
your endeavors this meet.
************************************************************************************************
UPDATED: Join the post position draw from your phone by dialing (872) 240-3212 and
entering access code 498-649-285. Please mute phones unless asked for representation.
To watch the draw from your computer, tablet or smartphone, get the GoTo Meeting app
at: https://meet.goto.com/install and use this link: https://meet.goto.com/johnlies. Text
QHUPDATE to (405) 266-9219 for QH updates on entry days. Thank you.
************************************************************************************************
ATTENTION TRAINERS: Please check the past performances (available in the racing
office) on entry days to ensure that your horses have been entered properly. Corrections
to ownership, equipment, medication, weights, etc. can be made before scratch time and
the program going final. Thank you for your cooperation.
************************************************************************************************
WORKOUT CARDS MUST BE FILLED OUT IN ORDER TO RECEIVE AN OFFICIAL
WORKOUT TIME FOR EVERY HORSE AT FMT, NO EXCEPTIONS. Please pick up workout
cards ahead of time from the racing office or gap attendant. RIDERS GOING 220 YARDS
SHOULD TURN AS CLOSE TO THE GATE AS POSSIBLE TO ENSURE THEY CAN GET A
TIME. Thank you for your cooperation.
************************************************************************************************
IN-TODAY HORSES FOR TRAINERS WITH STALL PRIVILEGES MUST BE ON THE
GROUNDS AT 8:00 a.m. THE MORNING OF THE RACE FOR VETERINARY INSPECTION,
or report to the HAUL-IN AREA OF BRONCO BARN according to their race time. Thank
you for your cooperation.
************************************************************************************************
THERE IS NO PARKING IN THE BREEZEWAY OF THE SUPER DUTY BARN.
UNATTENDED VEHICLES WILL BE TOWED AT OWNER'S EXPENSE. Thank you for your
cooperation.
************************************************************************************************
ABSOLUTELY NO VEHICLES OR TRAILERS ARE ALLOWED INSIDE THE BARNS - NO
EXCEPTIONS. All shavings will be dropped outside the barn and not in front of the
doors. Thank you for your cooperation.
************************************************************************************************
ATTENTION HORSEMEN: NO SMOKING IS ALLOWED IN THE BARN AREAS. Please
utilize the D-rings on the back concrete walls of the Bronco Barn stalls to secure your
horses, not any part of the stalls themselves. Thank you for your cooperation.
************************************************************************************************
ATTENTION HORSEMEN: Use of the Ranger Arena is limited to saddling runners during
live racing, walking hots after training hours and Test Barn procedures. TURNING
HORSES LOOSE WITHIN THE ARENA ENCLOSURE IS STRICTLY PROHIBITED AT ANY
TIME. Thank you for your cooperation.
************************************************************************************************
ATTENTION HORSEMEN: YOU MUST TELL THE STARTER THAT YOU ARE STANDING A
HORSE FOR THE PURPOSE OF GETTING OFF THE STARTERS LIST IN ORDER TO DO
SO. Horses will not be permitted to stand at the gate or record an official workout
without turning the horse's name in prior to entering the track. Cards can be picked up
ahead of time from the racing office or gap attendant. Thank you for your cooperation.
************************************************************************************************
ATTENTION HORSEMEN: Haul-ins for race day will be assigned haul-in stalls in the
Bronco Barn and will not be permitted to ship into stalls that are assigned to other
trainers without prior approval. Thank you for your cooperation.
************************************************************************************************
TRAINERS STABLED IN SUPER DUTY BARN MUST USE THE WASH BAYS PROVIDED
ON THE SOUTH SIDE TO BATHE THEIR HORSES, NO EXCEPTIONS.
************************************************************************************************
ALL HORSES MUST BE ON THE GROUNDS BY THE DEADLINE FOR THEIR
PARTICULAR RACE, AS FOLLOWS: Races 1,2,3 - no later than 4:00 p.m. Races 4,5,6 - no
later than 4:30 p.m. Races 7,8,9 - no later than 5:00 p.m. Races 10,11,12 - no later than
5:30 p.m.
************************************************************************************************
Hair Testing will be conducted every Friday in June beginning at 11:00am in the
saddling paddock. Appointments are required by noon the day prior by calling/texting
(405) 881-5120 or by scheduling online at OQHRA.com. Thank you.
************************************************************************************************
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Scratch: 1:00 PM Wednesday, June 14



A R# PP
AB CASH BACK 7 6/9
ALLIEFAYE 4 4/5
ALLIES ON FIRE 3 5/9
APOLITICAL EASY HL 10 8/10

B R# PP
BP MARIAHS MOON 10 10/10
BP TRES CARTEL 12 1/10
BUNNY ON WATER 7 8/9
BV I TOLD YOU SO 8 8/10

C R# PP
CANTBEBULLIED 1 2/6
CAPO COUNTRY 9 4/10
CERTIFIED CANDY 10 5/10
CG STRYKER MONEY 2 1/7
CHANELS CORONA 10 2/10
CHICK PAINTED BLONDE 4 2/5
CHUNKI MONKEY 11 3/10
CLANDESTINO 2 6/7
COLONEL RUSSELL 12 9/10
CORONA COBRA 6 1/5
CREEDANCE 6 2/5

D R# PP
DEESDRINKING DOUBLES 7 3/9
DONE GONE 3 7/9
DOUBLE DIP 9 6/10
DUPONJESS 5 7/7

E R# PP
EYE ON POLITICS 11 5/10

F R# PP
FABULOUS PARKER 9 7/10
FAMOUS LOCKDOWN 10 1/10
FANCY HEARTBREAKER 9 10/10
FIRSTLY 6 4/5
FIRST TO PAINT 8 2/10
FURRIA HOTWIRE 3 1/9

G R# PP
GALAS VALENTINE 3 8/9
GRAND GOING TEMPLAR 8 5/10
GRAND LAKE CARTEL 7 9/9

H R# PP
HEZA PETE 12 3/10
HIGHEST ALIBI 5 5/7
HOT WIRED FISH 2 5/7

I R# PP
IMA FAVORITE CAPTAIN 2 7/7
I RULE THE DYNASTY 5 3/7
ITS D THIRTY 8 3/10
IVORY LIL 1 3/6

J R# PP
JESS A LOTA HO 3 4/9
JESSTA HERO 8 10/10
JETTIN JESS 3 9/9
JK CATCH THE SPIRIT 11 8/10
JS APOLLITICAL CHICK 2 3/7
JUSS KAMILA 7 7/9

K R# PP
KIKI KARTEL 11 10/10
KISS ME J LO BABY 7 4/9
KKS SECRET 11 9/10
KVN KNOCKOUT 8 9/10

L R# PP
LEW LEW LEMON 8 1/10
LIL KOOL JESSIE 11 7/10

M R# PP
MARFA MADNESS 12 5/10
MATT DADDY 9 5/10
MISS FUN N FANCY 12 8/10
MISS TAMBIEN WRANGLE 7 1/9
MP MAGICAL RED 11 2/10
MR BULLY ON VODKA 4 1/5
MY GIRL KATE 12 7/10

O R# PP
ONE FABULOUS SPOT 1 1/6

P R# PP
PEVS LITTLE DIXIE 9 2/10
PLAY WITH HOTWIRE 1 5/6
PRIZED BLUE WAGON 7 5/9
PYC SPECIAL 3 3/9

Q R# PP
QUICK ON THE DASH 10 9/10

R R# PP
RARE REINA 5 6/7
RC ES LIJERA 10 4/10
RC HE LUCKY 10 7 2/9
READABOUT LIL PYC 12 10/10
REAGAL WAY 2 2/7
REDNECK FUN 12 6/10
REWIRED 3 6/9
RILYNN JUNE 1 4/6
RJT JESS BLUE BYE U 4 3/5
RUBYS NIGHT OUT 9 8/10
RUN RUN ROSEY 3 2/9

S R# PP
SAUSALITO 100 5 1/7
SECRETS LIVEWIRE 1 6/6
SELENA RDRGZ 11 4/10
SFS HAPPY TAIL 11 6/10
SHAUNDAS HERO 5 4/7
SNOW DOUX 10 6/10
STREAKIN N THE WIND 6 3/5
SUPRISE SECRET 6 5/5

T R# PP
TEN CENT PYSTOL 9 9/10
THE LITTLE DRUMERBOY 5 2/7
THIS SNOW IS FLASH 8 6/10
TRADEMARQUE 11 1/10
TRICKY ONE 9 1/10
TURK MURPHY 8 4/10
TWO FOUR GOING HOT 9 3/10

U R# PP
UNLEASHD 12 2/10

V R# PP
VANNYS HONEY WAGON 12 4/10
VF SIX GUNS 10 3/10

W R# PP
WAGON CHICO 4 5/5
WF WIREMEMONEY 2 4/7
WISHING AND HOPEING 10 7/10
WYN OR LEWS 8 7/10

In Today for

FRIDAY, JUNE 16, 2023

98 In Body

0 Also Eligible

98 Total In Today

FAIR MEADOWS - IN TODAY SHEET
SEVENTH DAY

FRIDAY, JUNE 16, 2023


